
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
77 
21 
14 
60 
99 
48 
13 

312 
7 

69 

Name 
Pedro Javier CASTANO ILLAN 
Davide  MORTALI 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Carlo CORSINI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Jacopo FACCO 
Davide FELAPPI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 

Roi Maurizio FIORENTINI 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki 600 
Honda 600 
Honda 600 
Kawasaki 600 
Honda 
Honda 600 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 600 

In Lap 
11 
11 
12 

4 
9 
4 
8 
2 
6 

0 

Best Tm 
1:08.854 
1:09.439 
1:09.670 
1:10.123 
1:10.220 
1:11.047 
1:11.427 
1:12.682 
1:15.993 

Diff 

0.585 
0.816 
1.269 
1.366 
2.193 
2.573 
3.828 
7.139 

Gap 

0.585 
0.231 
0.453 
0.097 
0.827 
0.380 
1.255 
3.311 

Best Speed 
122,869 
121,834 
121,430 
120,645 
120,478 
119,076 
118,443 
116,397 
111,326 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/04/2017 15.18.10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Bonzani Antonio 

Live timing e download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Cup 
600Open/1000 S.Open/Pro-Race(600/1000) 

Gara 600 Open-ProRace600-Naked 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:00:40 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/04/2017 15:00 


